1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Adrienne Enfield
02/16/2020 42001 - Offering 60.00 60.00 60.00
03/04/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 140.00
05/24/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 220.00
06/08/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 300.00
06/28/2020 42001 - Offering 60.00 60.00 360.00
07/05/2020 42001 - Offering 70.00 70.00 430.00
08/16/2020 42001 - Offering 70.00 70.00 500.00
09/06/2020 42001 - Offering 60.00 60.00 560.00
09/27/2020 42001 - Offering 60.00 60.00 620.00
11/01/2020 42001 - Offering 60.00 60.00 680.00
11/22/2020 42001 - Offering 60.00 60.00 740.00
12/20/2020 42001 - Offering 60.00 60.00 800.00
Total Adrienne Enfield 800.00 800.00
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1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Alexander Sidebottom

01/15/2020 42001 - Offering 173.00 173.00 173.00

01/19/2020 42001 - Offering 15.00 15.00 188.00

03/13/2020 42001 - Offering 347.42 347.42 535.42

05/20/2020 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 635.42

11/06/2020 42001 - Offering 180.00 180.00 815.42

12/06/2020 42001 - Offering 180.00 180.00 995.42
Total Alexander Sidebottom 995.42 995.42
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1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Anda & Jonathan Upchurch
01/04/2020 42001 - Offering 340.00 340.00 340.00
01/10/2020 42001 - Offering 220.00 220.00 560.00
01/17/2020 42001 - Offering 55.00 55.00 615.00
01/25/2020 42001 - Offering 225.00 225.00 840.00
02/12/2020 42001 - Offering 270.00 270.00 1,110.00
02/21/2020 42001 - Offering 275.00 275.00 1,385.00
03/01/2020 42001 - Offering 90.00 90.00 1,475.00
03/08/2020 42001 - Offering 295.00 295.00 1,770.00
03/20/2020 42001 - Offering 220.00 220.00 1,990.00
03/27/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 2,040.00
04/22/2020 42001 - Offering 500.00 500.00 2,540.00
05/16/2020 42001 - Offering 530.00 530.00 3,070.00
06/23/2020 42001 - Offering 645.00 645.00 3,715.00
08/14/2020 42001 - Offering 1,135.00 1,135.00 4,850.00
08/21/2020 42001 - Offering 215.00 215.00 5,065.00
09/12/2020 42001 - Offering 275.00 275.00 5,340.00
09/21/2020 42001 - Offering 220.00 220.00 5,560.00
10/04/2020 42001 - Offering 250.00 250.00 5,810.00
10/23/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 6,145.00
11/06/2020 42001 - Offering 265.00 265.00 6,410.00
11/21/2020 42001 - Offering 265.00 265.00 6,675.00
Total Anda & Jonathan Upchurch 6,675.00 6,675.00
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1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Anneliesa Baker
01/03/2020 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 30.00
01/17/2020 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 60.00
01/31/2020 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 90.00
02/14/2020 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 130.00
03/15/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 180.00
03/30/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 230.00
04/10/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 280.00
05/10/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 330.00
06/16/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 380.00
07/12/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 430.00
09/13/2020 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 530.00
11/04/2020 42001 - Offering 110.00 110.00 640.00
11/18/2020 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 740.00
12/18/2020 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 840.00
Total Anneliesa Baker 840.00 840.00
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1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Ashley Enfield
01/12/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 80.00
01/26/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 160.00
02/16/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 240.00
03/01/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 320.00
04/19/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 400.00
05/03/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 480.00
05/17/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 560.00
05/24/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 640.00
06/28/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 720.00
07/05/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 800.00
07/19/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 880.00
08/09/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 960.00
08/16/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 1,040.00
09/06/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 1,120.00
09/27/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 1,200.00
10/18/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 1,280.00
11/01/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 1,360.00
11/22/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 1,440.00
12/20/2020 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 1,520.00
Total Ashley Enfield 1,520.00 1,520.00
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1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Blessing, Marshal
01/05/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 400.00
01/12/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 420.00
01/19/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 820.00
01/26/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 840.00
02/09/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 1,240.00
02/16/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 1,260.00
02/23/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 1,660.00
03/04/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 1,680.00
03/20/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 2,080.00
03/20/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 2,100.00
04/13/2020 42001 - Offering 420.00 420.00 2,520.00
04/13/2020 42001 - Offering 420.00 420.00 2,940.00
04/14/2020 42001 - Offering 420.00 420.00 3,360.00
05/04/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 3,380.00
05/04/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 3,780.00
05/04/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 3,800.00
05/20/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 3,820.00
05/20/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 4,220.00
06/08/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 4,620.00
06/08/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 4,640.00
06/08/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 5,040.00
07/02/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 5,060.00
07/02/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 5,460.00
07/12/2020 42001 - Offering 420.00 420.00 5,880.00
07/19/2020 42001 - Offering 420.00 420.00 6,300.00
07/26/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 6,320.00
08/02/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 6,720.00
08/09/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 6,740.00
08/17/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 7,140.00
09/28/2020 1326 42001 - Offering 1,260.00 1,260.00 8,400.00
10/04/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 8,420.00
10/11/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 8,820.00
10/18/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 8,840.00
10/25/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 9,240.00
11/01/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 9,260.00
11/08/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 9,280.00
11/20/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 9,680.00
11/24/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 9,700.00
12/01/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 10,100.00
12/07/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 10,500.00
12/18/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 10,520.00
Total Blessing, Marshal 10,520.00 10,520.00
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1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Brandon & Emily Moore
07/05/2020 407 42001 - Offering 700.00 700.00 700.00
07/30/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 1,100.00
09/25/2020 388 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,100.00
09/27/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 2,500.00
10/29/2020 42001 - Offering 150.00 150.00 2,650.00
12/01/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 2,700.00
12/31/2020 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 2,900.00
Total Brandon & Emily Moore 2,900.00 2,900.00
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01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Brian Nelson
09/25/2020 1277 42001 - Offering 500.00 500.00 500.00
Total Brian Nelson 500.00 500.00
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01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Byron Holmes
10/25/2020 1035 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 10.00
Total Byron Holmes 10.00 10.00
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01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Cash
01/02/2020 42001 - Offering 120.00 120.00 120.00
01/05/2020 42001 - Offering 113.00 113.00 233.00
01/12/2020 42001 - Offering 20.50 20.50 253.50
01/19/2020 42001 - Offering 23.00 23.00 276.50
01/26/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 326.50
02/09/2020 42001 - Offering 290.00 290.00 616.50
02/16/2020 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 646.50
02/23/2020 42001 - Offering 48.18 48.18 694.68
Total Cash 694.68 694.68
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01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Charles Cregg
01/05/2020 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 200.00
03/20/2020 14168 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 400.00
Total Charles Cregg 400.00 400.00
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1:17 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01111721 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2020
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Clay Whitmire
05/03/2020 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Total Clay Whitmire 1,000.00 1,000.00
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1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Cortez, Roberto
01/01/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 260.00
01/12/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 520.00
01/25/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 780.00
02/08/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 1,040.00
02/22/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 1,300.00
03/06/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 1,560.00
03/27/2020 42001 - Offering 280.00 280.00 1,840.00
04/03/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 2,100.00
04/19/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 2,360.00
05/01/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 2,620.00
05/21/2020 42001 - Offering 300.00 300.00 2,920.00
05/29/2020 42001 - Offering 300.00 300.00 3,220.00
06/29/2020 42001 - Offering 600.00 600.00 3,820.00
07/02/2020 42001 - Offering 5.00 5.00 3,825.00
07/12/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 4,085.00
07/25/2020 42001 - Offering 300.00 300.00 4,385.00
08/08/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 4,645.00
08/23/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 4,905.00
09/06/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 5,165.00
09/20/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 5,425.00
09/27/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 5,475.00
10/04/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 5,735.00
10/17/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 5,995.00
10/24/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 6,395.00
11/01/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 6,655.00
11/14/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 6,915.00
11/24/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 7,315.00
11/29/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 7,575.00
12/12/2020 42001 - Offering 600.00 600.00 8,175.00
12/23/2020 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 8,575.00
12/30/2020 42001 - Offering 260.00 260.00 8,835.00
Total Cortez, Roberto 8,835.00 8,835.00
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01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Darlene Ellis

05/03/2020 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 200.00

05/20/2020 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 300.00

06/08/2020 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 400.00

07/02/2020 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 500.00

09/25/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 550.00
Total Darlene Ellis 550.00 550.00
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1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Enfield, Jeff
01/05/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 73.00
01/12/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 146.00
01/19/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 219.00
01/26/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 292.00
02/09/2020 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 492.00
02/16/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 565.00
02/23/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 638.00
03/01/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 711.00
03/15/2020 42001 - Offering 146.00 146.00 857.00
03/22/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 930.00
03/29/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 1,003.00
04/05/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 1,076.00
04/12/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 1,149.00
04/19/2020 42001 - Offering 193.00 193.00 1,342.00
04/26/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 1,415.00
05/03/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 1,488.00
05/17/2020 42001 - Offering 146.00 146.00 1,634.00
05/24/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 1,707.00
05/31/2020 42001 - Offering 73.00 73.00 1,780.00
06/28/2020 42001 - Offering 82.00 82.00 1,862.00
07/16/2020 42001 - Offering 222.00 222.00 2,084.00
07/30/2020 42001 - Offering 224.00 224.00 2,308.00
08/13/2020 42001 - Offering 202.00 202.00 2,510.00
08/27/2020 42001 - Offering 202.00 202.00 2,712.00
09/10/2020 42001 - Offering 203.00 203.00 2,915.00
09/24/2020 42001 - Offering 234.00 234.00 3,149.00
10/09/2020 42001 - Offering 204.00 204.00 3,353.00
10/22/2020 42001 - Offering 204.00 204.00 3,557.00
11/15/2020 42001 - Offering 206.00 206.00 3,763.00
11/19/2020 42001 - Offering 204.00 204.00 3,967.00
12/03/2020 42001 - Offering 242.79 242.79 4,209.79
12/20/2020 42001 - Offering 261.05 261.05 4,470.84
12/31/2020 42001 - Offering 232.00 232.00 4,702.84
Total Enfield, Jeff 4,702.84 4,702.84
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1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Fluitt, Chris & Sarah
01/10/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 335.00
01/24/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 670.00
02/07/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 1,005.00
02/24/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 1,340.00
03/06/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 1,675.00
03/20/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 2,010.00
04/03/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 2,345.00
04/17/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 2,680.00
05/01/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 3,015.00
05/15/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 3,350.00
05/29/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 3,685.00
06/12/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 4,020.00
06/26/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 4,355.00
07/10/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 4,690.00
07/24/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 5,025.00
08/07/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 5,360.00
08/21/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 5,695.00
09/04/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 6,030.00
09/18/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 6,365.00
10/02/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 6,700.00
10/16/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 7,035.00
10/30/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 7,370.00
11/13/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 7,705.00
11/25/2020 42001 - Offering 4.96 4.96 7,709.96
11/27/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 8,044.96
12/11/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 8,379.96
12/24/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 8,714.96
Total Fluitt, Chris & Sarah 8,714.96 8,714.96

Page 16
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01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Fluitt, Clyde
01/05/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 50.00
01/12/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 100.00
01/19/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 120.00
02/09/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 140.00
02/16/2020 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 150.00
02/23/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 170.00
03/04/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 190.00
03/20/2020 2372 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 240.00
05/20/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 260.00
05/20/2020 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 270.00
06/08/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 320.00
06/08/2020 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 350.00
07/02/2020 2388 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 450.00
07/02/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 470.00
07/05/2020 2390 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 500.00
07/12/2020 2305 42001 - Offering 35.00 35.00 535.00
07/26/2020 42001 - Offering 35.00 35.00 570.00
08/17/2020 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 670.00
09/06/2020 2402 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 720.00
09/25/2020 2407 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 770.00
09/25/2020 2404 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 800.00
Total Fluitt, Clyde 800.00 800.00
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1:17 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01111721 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2020
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Georg Koch
12/06/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 50.00
Total Georg Koch 50.00 50.00
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1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Jeremy & Vicky Skinner
01/07/2020 42001 - Offering 197.00 197.00 197.00
02/27/2020 42001 - Offering 168.00 168.00 365.00
03/29/2020 42001 - Offering 127.00 127.00 492.00
05/05/2020 42001 - Offering 681.00 681.00 1,173.00
06/02/2020 42001 - Offering 337.00 337.00 1,510.00
07/02/2020 42001 - Offering 277.00 277.00 1,787.00
08/02/2020 42001 - Offering 440.00 440.00 2,227.00
09/02/2020 42001 - Offering 325.00 325.00 2,552.00
10/08/2020 42001 - Offering 295.00 295.00 2,847.00
11/13/2020 42001 - Offering 856.00 856.00 3,703.00
12/06/2020 42001 - Offering 308.00 308.00 4,011.00
Total Jeremy & Vicky Skinner 4,011.00 4,011.00
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1:17 PM

01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Josie Longora
11/08/2020 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 10.00
Total Josie Longora 10.00 10.00
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1:17 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01111721 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2020
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Linda Barnett
02/23/2020 42001 - Offering 5.00 5.00 5.00
Total Linda Barnett 5.00 5.00
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01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Marlen Willis
01/12/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 20.00
Total Marlen Willis 20.00 20.00
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1:17 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01111721 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2020
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Marlene Hail
01/26/2020 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 20.00
Total Marlene Hail 20.00 20.00

Page 23
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01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Natalie James
07/20/2020 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 50.00
Total Natalie James 50.00 50.00
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01/11/21
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Patricia Pursley
01/03/2020 42001 - Offering 110.00 110.00 110.00
01/21/2020 42001 - Offering 110.00 110.00 220.00
02/02/2020 42001 - Offering 136.00 136.00 356.00
02/14/2020 42001 - Offering 110.00 110.00 466.00
02/27/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 596.00
03/13/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 726.00
03/27/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 856.00
04/24/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 986.00
05/08/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 1,116.00
05/22/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 1,246.00
06/05/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 1,376.00
06/19/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 1,506.00
07/04/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 1,636.00
07/17/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 1,766.00
08/01/2020 42001 - Offering 160.00 160.00 1,926.00
08/16/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 2,056.00
08/31/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 2,186.00
09/11/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 2,316.00
09/25/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 2,446.00
10/10/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 2,576.00
10/26/2020 42001 - Offering 212.00 212.00 2,788.00
11/08/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 2,918.00
11/20/2020 42001 - Offering 253.00 253.00 3,171.00
12/06/2020 42001 - Offering 130.00 130.00 3,301.00
12/18/2020 42001 - Offering 240.00 240.00 3,541.00
12/31/2020 42001 - Offering 160.00 160.00 3,701.00
Total Patricia Pursley 3,701.00 3,701.00
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1:17 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/11/21 Annual Contribution Report

Cash Basis January through December 2020

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Ronald Muller
01/03/2020 42001 - Offering 313.00 313.00 313.00
01/19/2020 42001 - Offering 310.00 310.00 623.00
02/05/2020 42001 - Offering 326.00 326.00 949.00
02/18/2020 42001 - Offering 319.00 319.00 1,268.00
03/05/2020 42001 - Offering 319.00 319.00 1,587.00
03/13/2020 42001 - Offering 656.00 656.00 2,243.00
03/29/2020 42001 - Offering 311.00 311.00 2,554.00
04/12/2020 42001 - Offering 321.00 321.00 2,875.00
05/03/2020 42001 - Offering 334.00 334.00 3,209.00
05/10/2020 42001 - Offering 376.00 376.00 3,585.00
05/24/2020 42001 - Offering 324.00 324.00 3,909.00
06/07/2020 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 4,244.00
06/23/2020 42001 - Offering 339.00 339.00 4,583.00
07/05/2020 42001 - Offering 336.00 336.00 4,919.00
08/09/2020 42001 - Offering 330.00 330.00 5,249.00
08/15/2020 42001 - Offering 330.00 330.00 5,579.00
08/30/2020 42001 - Offering 332.00 332.00 5,911.00
09/13/2020 42001 - Offering 329.00 329.00 6,240.00
10/04/2020 42001 - Offering 337.00 337.00 6,577.00
10/11/2020 42001 - Offering 364.00 364.00 6,941.00
10/25/2020 42001 - Offering 379.00 379.00 7,320.00
11/08/2020 42001 - Offering 523.00 523.00 7,843.00
11/22/2020 42001 - Offering 435.00 435.00 8,278.00
12/05/2020 42001 - Offering 333.00 333.00 8,611.00
12/20/2020 42001 - Offering 295.00 295.00 8,906.00
Total Ronald Muller 8,906.00 8,906.00

Page 26



1:17 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01111721 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2020
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Ryan & Hope McKnight
08/30/2020 2100 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 25.00
Total Ryan & Hope McKnight 25.00 25.00
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1:17 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01111721 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2020
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Sheryl Kalka
02/23/2020 1718 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 100.00
03/20/2020 1719 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 300.00
04/01/2020 42001 - Offering 300.00 300.00 600.00
04/19/2020 42001 - Offering 300.00 300.00 900.00
05/01/2020 42001 - Offering 300.00 300.00 1,200.00
Total Sheryl Kalka 1,200.00 1,200.00
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1:17 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01111721 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2020
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Zelda Williams
01/02/2020 1257 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 100.00
04/13/2020 2001 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 200.00
05/04/2020 2005 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 300.00
07/21/2020 2011 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 400.00
Total Zelda Williams 400.00 400.00
TOTAL 68,855.90 68,855.90

Page 29



